Reporte del Jugador

Nombre :
Fecha Nacimiento :

Edad : 22
Asociacion :
Club :
Lugar Nacimiento : N/D
Lugar Residencia : N/D
Altura (cm): 0.00
Peso (Kg) : 0.00
Diestro/Zurdo : DIESTRO
Entrenador : N/D
Correo Electronico :
Bpin : 2100164
RESULTADOS
Torneo
G2 SANTA CRUZ 2014
G2 SANTA CRUZ 2014
ATO DPTAL G3 SANTA CRUZ 14-18 ANOS
G2 BENI 2014
G2 BENI 2014
G2 BENI 2014

2DO DEPARTAMENTAL G3 CAT. 12-16 ANOS SANTA CRUZ
2014

2DO DEPARTAMENTAL G3 CAT. 14-18 ANOS SANTA CRUZ
2014

G2 MONTERO SANTA CRUZ 2014
G2 MONTERO SANTA CRUZ 2014

1ER DEPARTAMENTAL G3 CAT. 12-16 ANOS SANTA CRUZ
2014

ABSOLUTO CLUB POLANCO SANTA CRUZ 2013
ABSOLUTO FINI LAGER 2013

PATUJU JUNIOR OPEN 2013 14-16 D.V.

4TO TORNEO DEPARTAMENTAL SANTA CRUZ G312 - 16
ANOS

G2 BENI 2013

G2 BENI 2013

4TO TORNEO DEPARTAMENTAL G3 SANTA CRUZ 14-18
ANOS

3ER DEPARTAMENTAL G3 12 - 16 AfiOS

G2 SANTA CRUZ 2013

G2 SANTA CRUZ 2013

]

Sebastian Guardia Virreira

mvirreira@hotmail.com

Tipo

DOBLES
SINGLES
SINGLES
DOBLES
SINGLES
SINGLES

SINGLES

SINGLES

SINGLES
SINGLES

SINGLES

SINGLES
SINGLES
SINGLES

SINGLES

DOBLES
SINGLES

SINGLES

SINGLES
SINGLES
SINGLES

Viernes 23 de Octubre del 1998

ASOC. CRUCENA DE TENIS
CLUB DE TENIS SANTA CRUZ

Fecha Fin
Torneo

2014-08-28
2014-08-28
2014-08-10
2014-05-03
2014-05-03
2014-05-03

2014-04-06

2014-03-30

2014-02-04
2014-02-04

2014-01-21

2013-12-18
2013-12-14
2013-11-09

2013-09-17

2013-08-30
2013-08-30

2013-08-20

2013-07-04
2013-06-27
2013-06-27

Puesto Puntos

QF
RR4
R32

QF
RR3
RR3

R16

RR 2

RR3
RR2

R16

RR4
RR4
R64

R32

RR2
R16

R16
RR4
RR2

42.00
70.00
40.00
42.00
65.00
94.00

73.00

62.00

94.00
87.00

73.00

59.00
65.00
61.00

43.00

269.00
87.00

63.00

48.00
38.00
87.00




Reporte del Jugador

3ER DEPARTAMENTAL G3 14 - 18 ANOS
G4 SANTA CRUZ 2013 12-14-16 D.V.
ABSOLUTO SANTA CRUZ 2013

2DO TORNEO DPTAL G3 14 - 18

2DO TORNEO DPTAL G3 12 - 16

G1 LA PAZ 2013 12-16 D.V.

1ER TORNEO DEPARTAMENTAL G3 12-16
G2 CHUQUISACA 2013 12-16 D.V.

4TO TORNEO DEPARTAMENTAL G-3

4TO TORNEO DEPARTAMENTAL G-3

G4 CHUQUISACA 2012 12-14-16

G2 BENI 201212 Y 16 D.V.
G2 BENI 201212 Y 16 D.V.
G2 BENI 2012 14 Y 18 D.V.
G2 BENI 2012 14 Y 18 D.V.
G3 3ER DEPARTAMENTAL SANTA CRUZ 2012

G4 COCHABAMBA 2012 12 - 14 - 16 D.V.

G2 SANTA CRUZ 2012 14-18

G2 SANTA CRUZ 2012 14-18

G4 SANTA CRUZ 2012 14 D.V.

G3 2DO. DEPARTAMENTAL SANTA CRUZ 2012
G3 2DO. DEPARTAMENTAL SANTA CRUZ 2012
G2 TARIJA 2012 14-18

G3 1ER. DEPARTAMENTAL SANTA CRUZ 2012
G2 CHUQUISACA 2012 14 - 18

G2 CHUQUISACA 2012 14 - 18

G3 SANTA CRUZ 2DO. DEP. 2011

G4 COCHABAMBA 2011 12-14-16

G4 SANTA CRUZ 2011 12-14-16

G3 Chuquisaca 2010 12 DAMAS - VARONES

G3 SANTA CRUZ 2010 12 DAMAS - VARONES

G2 COCHABAMBA 2010 12-16 DAMAS - VARONES

PENALIZACIONES

NO se encontraron Penalizaciones del Jugador
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SINGLES

SINGLES
DOBLES
SINGLES
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DOBLES
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SINGLES

SINGLES
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2013-06-11
2013-05-18
2013-05-15
2013-04-16
2013-04-09
2013-03-07
2013-02-19
2013-02-08
2012-09-17
2012-09-17

2012-09-02

2012-08-10
2012-08-10
2012-08-06
2012-08-06
2012-07-30

2012-07-08

2012-06-09
2012-06-09
2012-05-20
2012-05-01
2012-05-01
2012-04-11
2012-02-29
2012-02-17
2012-02-17
2011-07-28

2011-07-01

2011-05-15
2010-07-06
2010-05-04
2010-02-09

R16
F
RR4
R32
R32
R32
R32
RR3
R32
R32

RR
2do

QF
QF
R16
RR3
R32

RR
2do

RR4
R16
E
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R32
RR3
R32
QF
RR2
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63.00
172.00
59.00
54.00
43.00
130.00
43.00
48.00
31.00
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229.00

250.00

196.00
30.00
31.00

97.00

12.00
196.00
143.00

18.00

31.00

30.00

27.00
224.00

61.00

10.00

17.00

12.00
8.00
8.00
7.00




